
Religious Education Saint Bernadette Church

2023-2024 Calendar

September
September 10 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
September 17 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
September 24 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

October
October 1 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. Oct. 8 Columbus Day Weekend
No classes: Sun. Oct. 15 8th Grade Confirmation Retreat
October 22 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
October 29 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

November
November 5 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
November 12 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
November 19 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Day Weekend

December
December 3 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
December 10 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
December 17 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. Dec. 24 and 31 Christmas Break

January
January 7 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. Jan. 14 MLK Weekend
January 21 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
January 28 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

February
February 4 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
February 11 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

Lent Begins Ash Wednesday, February 14th

No classes: Sun. Feb. 18 Presidents’ Day Weekend



February 25 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
Confirmation Rehearsal Tue. 2/27, 7pm
Confirmation Mass 2/28, 7pm

March
March 3 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
March 10 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
March 17 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
No classes: Sun. March 24 Palm Sunday/ Holy Week
No classes: Sun. March 31 Easter Sunday

April
April 7 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
April 14 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
April 21 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am
April 28 (Sun) Religious Ed Classes, 10:30-11:45am

First Holy Communion Retreat, 1-4pm
No CCD for 2nd Grade
Last Instructional Class for CCD

May
Saturday, May 4 First Holy Communion Mass, 10:00am
May 5 (Sun) May Procession and Crowning of Mary, No Classes

End of Year Party, 11:00am -1:00pm (after May Crowning)


